xPico® 270 Highlights
•	 Dual-band Wi-Fi (802.11 a/b/g/n/ac) and
Ethernet
•	 Enterprise Wi-Fi Security (EAP/802.1X)
•	 Dual-mode Bluetooth Classic and
Bluetooth Low Energy (BLE) 4.2
•	 Automatic network connection
management

Learn More About xPico 270
For contact information, go to www.lantronix.com
Ordering Information
United States
Call: 1.800.422.7055
Asia/Pacific
Call: +852 3955 0218
Europe
Call: +31 (0) 76.52.3.6.74.4
Japan
Call: +81 (0) 50-1354-6201
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Lantronix:
  XPC270300S  XPC270100S  XPC270300B  XPC270100B